
Bartlett Café 
1318 Cravens Avenue, Torrance 

 Bartlett Senior Citizens Center Lunch Program 

November 4 - 29, 2024  

11:30 a.m.    $3.00 per lunch    Coffee 50¢ (free refills all day)  
FOR RESERVATIONS, PLEASE CALL: 310-320-5918 

 

Monday, Nov. 4 Tuesday, Nov. 5 Wednesday, Nov. 6 Thursday, Nov. 7 Friday, Nov. 8 
 

Veggie Lasagna 

Salad 

Dessert 

 

Ground Turkey 

Hardshell Taco 
 

Beans 
 

Dessert 
 

 

Lemon Chicken 

Bowtie Pasta 

w/ Rice 

Mixed Veggies 

Birthday Cake 

 

 

Creamy 

Tomato Soup 

Grilled Ham & 

Cheese Sandwich 

Dessert 

 

Orange Chicken 

Rice 

Asian Salad 

Dessert 

 

Monday, Nov. 11 Tuesday, Nov. 12 Wed., Nov. 13 Thursday, Nov. 14 Friday, Nov. 15 
 

Veteran’s Day 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Bartlett Center 

is Closed 

 

Chicken 

Noodle Soup 

Roasted 

Veggie Panini  

Dessert 

 

 

Meat Loaf 

Mashed 

Potatoes 

Carrots 

Dinner roll 

Dessert 

 

 

Oven 

Fried Chicken 

Corn 

Biscuit 

Dessert 

 

  Crispy Chicken  

Sandwich 

Salad  

Dessert 

 

Monday, Nov. 18 Tuesday, Nov. 19 Wed., Nov. 20 Thursday, Nov. 21 Friday, Nov. 22 
 

Chicken Fajita 

Soft Taco 

Rice & Beans 

Dessert 

 

 

 

All Beef Hotdog 

Chips 

Dessert 

 

 

Three Cheese 

Mac w/ BBQ 

Chicken 

Cabbage Salad 

Dessert 

Thanksgiving 

Luncheon 

$5.00 

Sliced Turkey  

w/ Gravy 

Ham Stuffing 

Mashed Potatoes 

Green Beans 

Dessert 

 

Hamburger 

Wedge Fries 

Dessert 

 

Monday, Nov. 25 Tuesday, Nov. 26 Wed., Nov. 27 Thursday, Nov. 28 Friday, Nov. 29 
 

Garlic 

Steak Bites 

Roasted 

Potatoes 

Veggies 

 Dessert  

 

 

Ground 

Turkey Taco 

Beans 

Dessert 

 

 

Lemon Chicken 

Roasted Veggies 

Rice 

Dessert 

 

Thanksgiving 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Bartlett Center 

Is Closed 
  

 

Day after  

Thanksgiving 
 

 

 

 

Bartlett Center 

Is Closed 

Please call (310) 320-5918 if you need to cancel 
your reservation so that someone else can take your place! 


